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EQUAL TREATMENT

CONTACT PERSONS AT JU

Coordinator for Equal Treatment for Students
(House A, room A4069)

Lena Winald Méller

lena.winald@ju.se

+46 36-10 1414

Equal Treatment Representatives (OLIK-
ombud)

School of Health and Welfare
Katarina Bolin
katarina.bolin@ju.se

School of Education and Communication
Susanna Anderstaf
susanna.anderstaf@ju.se

Jonkoping International Business School
Anna Blomback
anna.blomback@ju.se

School of Engineering
Gunnar Gunnarsson
gunnar.gunnarsson@ju.se

| AM JU.

Jénkoéping University Enterprise, JUE
Rebecka Ottosson
rebecka.ottosson@ju.se

OTHER CONTACTS AND LINKS

Student Health Care

(Students’ House, House D)
ju.se/en/service/student-health-care
studenthalsan@ju.se

Chaplaincy
(Students’ House, behind Rio)
ju.se/student/en/service/chaplaincy

ingalill.dahlgren-nyberg@ju.se
070-2072645

mattias.nystrand@ju.se
073-0703564

[
Student Union "

(Students’ House, 2nd floor)
jonkopingsstudentkar.se/english JONKOPING UNIVERSITY




“JU is to be characterised by an open
attitude and respect for the differences
between and equal value of people.

Students at JU are not to be discrim-
inated against or harassed owing to
sex, transgender identity or expression,
ethnic, religion or other belief, disability,
sexual orientation or age.

Nor are they to be subjected to sexual
harassment.”

What can YOU do?

* Confront directly! Leave no room for
missunderstanding.

» Write down what has happened, so you can
easily process and document the incident.

* Tell someone you trust what has happened.
» Contact your teachers, study advisor, equal
treatment coordinator, student health care or

chaplaincy for advice and support.

* Report the incident if you believe that it should
be investigated formally.

Remember,

it’s not your fault!

Diskrimination Act
(2008:567)

The purpose of the Discrimination Act is to combat
discrimination and promote equal rights regardless
of ethnicity, religion, gender, gender identity or
expression, disability, sexual orientation or age.

A higher education institution is obliged to
investigate whether a student is exposed and, where
appropriate, to take measures to prevent further
harassment/discrimination.

More information:
ju.se/student/en/studies/
non-discrimination



